

Court No. - 11

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 5271 of 2008

Petitioner :- Mahatam

Respondent :- Jt Director Consolidation And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Madan Mohan Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,A.K.Srivastava,Anuj
Kumar,S.K.Srivastava

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai,J.

On the request made on behalf of counsel for the petitioner in the connected writ petition no.599 of 2008, the case is passed over for the day.

List in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 30.5.2018

IB